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 406,814,049
$11,485,062,817

 1,121,772

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,121

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 200,052,377 
$5,711,872,833 

 335 
 49.18 %
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 1,450  1,120,322
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 14,228,100 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 12,562,875 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 11,993,100 TD SECURITIES INC.
 7,393,100 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 5,764,800 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

MFC  5,128,700 
ENB  3,174,300 
SU  2,650,400 
HNU  2,259,500 
RY  2,120,100 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 92,694,088 
$54,376,190 

 3,473 
 58.77%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 157,731,643
$81,270,960

 44,380

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,071
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